  NOVA TAPE IP65
  Indoor · White · Dot-free
Features Fixture type
• Field cuttable Project name
• Channel-free, easy to mount on smooth surface Project phase
• Slim and elegant, ideal for indoor applications Date
• 3M tape on the back makes it easy to install
• 5 years warranty

  NOVA TAPE IP65
  Indoor · White · Dot-free
Order Code
Series Temp./Color Power Feed Entry Connector Wire IP Rating Length (mm)
NOVA 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
65=6500K
005=5W
010=10W
015=15W
FF=Front + Front
FC=Front + Closed
OW=Open wire 15cm
MFC=Male & female
connector 20cm
65=IP65 Min. - 50mm
Max. run
- 8000mm@5W
- 6000mm@10W
- 5000mm@15W
Cut Inc. - 50mm
Example: NOVA-30-005-FF-OW-65-05000 * Customizable—Contact Beamever representatives
*This product is not rated as submersible. Do not install in a location where water may pool or collect.
Mounting Options
Name Straight alluminum channel
Code BE1205
Material Alluminum
Mounting style Surface mounted
Length 1m
Width 17.3mm
Height 7mm
* Standard length is 1m/pcs. Internal width 12.5mm
Name Straight alluminum channel
Code BE1204
Material Alluminum
Mounting style Recessed mounted
Length 1m
Width 17.3mm
Height 7mm
* Standard length is 1m/pcs. Internal width 12.5mm
Name Straight alluminum channel
Code BE1203
Material Alluminum
Mounting style Angled mounted
Length 1m
Width 18.1mm
Height 18.1mm
* Standard length is 1m/pcs. Internal width 12.5mm
Name Straight alluminum channel
Code BE5615
Material Alluminum
Mounting style Mud-in
Length 1m
Width 15.5mm
Height 15mm
* Standard length is 1m/pcs. Internal width 12.5mm
* For more options, please refer to "Beamever Profile Spec Sheet"
2  |  Designer's Custom Playground
Beamever Inc. · www.beamever.com · info@beamever.com
Specification subject to change without notice.  Rev-2024-08-26
  NOVA TAPE IP65
  Indoor · White · Dot-free
Driver Options
Code Max Load Input Output Dimming Environment Size
XLG-150-24-A 150W 100-305VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Dry/Damp/IP67 180x63x35.5mm
(L x W x H)
ELG-150-24B-
3Y
150W 100-305VAC 24VDC 3 in 1 dimming Dry/Damp/IP67 219x63x35.5mm
(LxWxH)
ELG-150-
24DA- 3Y